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.5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

Casper Excalibur M.E238FHD-G 23.8" 200Hz
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21.
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23.

23.

24

23

23

Ims 300ONIT (HDMI+Display) Curved
Freesync + G-Sync FHD LED Monitér

.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5022FN0O® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 120HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Casper

Excalibur

Dell

Hikvision

Dahua

Dell

Ezcool

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Hikvision

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

3

Fiyat

63,72

2.582,

68,04

70,20

71,28

71,28

73,44

82,08

82,51

84,24

87,48

90,18
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DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

EzZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'’ 60HZ FHD PORTABLE

27

27

21.

23.

27

24

31.

23.

23.

24

43

TASINABILIR MONITOR (SIFIR OLU PIKSEL
GARANTILI)

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PivoT

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI

USB-C

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

Dell

Ezcool

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dahua

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

92,88 USD

96,12 USD

114,48
usb

120,96
usb

143,64
usb

155,52
usb

173,88
usb

182,52
usb

185,76
usb

210,60
usb

220,32
usb

221,40
usb

236,52
usb

248,40
usb
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24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6'' 60HZ FHD PORTABLE
TASINABILIR DOKUNMATIK MONITOR (SIFIR
OLU PIKSEL GARANTILI)

27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

42,5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

Dell

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dell

Ezcool

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Dell

268,92
usb

648,00
usb

67,99 USD

70,20 USD

82,51 USD

116,64
usb

128,52
usb

163,08
usb

205,20
usb

259,20
usb

376,92
usb



